Materials Bodies  - Stainless steel 316L.
Seals Viton™ (SJF101L)
Teflon™ (SJF101T)
Design Pressure 900 kPa.
Test Pressure 1500 kPa.
Weight 9 kg.
Mounting
4” TTMA.

Key Features
Specifications
Ordering Information
SJF101L		  Stainless Steel Flanged Swivel Joint – 100mm TTMA Flanges, Viton Main Seal
SJF101T	 	 Stainless Steel Flanged Swivel Joint – 100mm TTMA Flanges, Teflon Main Seal
M:\Product-Info\SJxxxx\8-Sales/ SJF101 Datasheet.pdf	 Issue: F		  29/10/25		  Page 2
12
2 A
A
100mm TTMA FLANGE BOTH SIDES
8 HOLES 11mm ON A 149 PCD
FRONT VIEW
94
170
SECTION A-A
12
13
14
1
11
10
4
2
3
6
5
9
16
7
8
15
ITEM
NO.
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION SJF101L MATERIAL
1 SJF101L-1 SWIVEL FEMALE 100mm 1 ST STEEL
2 SJF101L-2 SWIVEL MALE 100mm 1 ST STEEL
3 0885 WASHER FIBRE 2 FIBRE
4 SJW100-3 BALL RETAINER PLUG 2 BRASS
5 4480 SPRING COMPRESSION 1 ST STEEL
6 7822 BALL BEARING 3/16" 1 ST STEEL